CBO’S PANEL OF ECONOMIC ADVISERS

AGENDA FOR JUNE 7, 2019
Congressional Budget Office
Ford House Office Building
2" & D Streets, SW
Room 483 (4™ Floor)
Washington, DC 20515

8:30 a.m.

9:00

9:10

10:30

10:50

11:50
12:10 p. m.
12:30

1:20

1:40

2:40

3:30

Continental Breakfast and
Conversation with CBO Staff

Welcome

Consequences of High and Rising
Federal Debt

BREAK

Artificial Intelligence, Automation
and the Economy

BREAK - PICK UP LUNCH
Working Lunch: Staff Forecast
Discussion of Staff Forecast
BREAK

International Issues and Outlook

Budgetary Analysis of Policies:
An Intergenerational Perspective

ADJOURN

Phillip Swagel, Director, CBO

Wendy Edelberg, CBO

Olivier Blanchard, Peterson IIE

Alan Auerbach, University of California
Gregory Mankiw, Harvard University
Emi Nakamura, University of California
Mark Zandi, Moody’s Analytics

Robert Hall, Stanford University

David Autor, MIT
Erik Brynjolfsson, MIT
Avi Goldfarb, University of Toronto

Robert Arnold, CBO

Julia Coronado, MacroPolicy Perspectives

Jeromin Zettelmeyer, Peterson IIE
Desmond Lachman, AE/

John Friedman, Brown University



